
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 figliozzi.ilaria@emajorana.o
rg

ilaria figliozzi yes lrX0x91VobpPe5.

2 fiilippoturetta06@gmail.co
m

Filippo Turetta yes lrX0x9u9fnz72w.

3 filalbertini@gmail.com Filippo Albertini yes lrX0x9byT4ZmGS.

4 filbri07@gmail.com Filippo Brini yes lrX0x9BZ3V7aBr.

5 fili.poccio34@gmail.com Alessandro Gabriele Fratoddi yes lrX0x9zw0dZT11.

6 fili.zuchegna@gmail.com Filippo Zuchegna yes lrX0x9V3vvcCZT.

7 filigenzi.elisa@gmail.com Elisa Filigenzi yes lrX0x9KmUlf6Fd.

8 filimac10@gmail.com Filippo Maccarone yes lrX0x96XSz5tiu.

9 filimost05@gmail.com Filippo Mostarda yes lrX0x96UCH2rbL.

10 filippantonio-
bruno.ciufo@liceoplauto.it

Filippantonio Bruno Ciufo yes lrX0x9kczlzyTO.

11 filippellajulia05@gmail.com Julia Filippella Nasti yes lrX0x9rieDDsKM.

12 filippo.agrillo@gmail.com Filippo Agrillo yes lrX0x986XETRAw.

13 filippo.arcangeletti05@gma
il.com

Filippo Arcangeletti yes lrX0x95DXJpwEf.

14 filippo.buccetti@gmail.com Filippo Buccetti yes lrX0x9q33SsZYA.

15 filippo.colantoni@liceocarlo
jucci.edu.it

filippo colantoni yes lrX0x9AKFC6zWM.

16 filippo.coltella@islombardor
adice.edu.it

Filippo Coltella yes lrX0x9lTSP0Oks.
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17 filippo.dicataldo@posta.istr
uzione.it

filippo di cataldo yes lrX0x9gLp51fr1.

18 filippo.iervese@manthone.
edu.it

Filippo Iervese yes lrX0x9IlXW8h9O.

19 filippo.mammetti@gmail.co
m

Filippo Mammetti yes lrX0x95DMCK0IC.

20 filippo.mari57@gmail.com Filippo Mari yes lrX0x9F4c0FDJa.

21 filippo.palocci@icloud.com Filippo Palocci yes lrX0x922Q3IS6A.

22 filippo.petrocelli06@gmail.c
om

filippo petrocelli yes lrX0x9F6fugGvf.

23 filippo.picone2005@gmail.c
om

Filippo Picone yes lrX0x9yPX2Bg1R.

24 filippo.scarchilli@liceodem
ocrito.it

Filippo Scarchilli yes lrX0x9FaJBIEv2.

25 filippo.sepe.2005@gmail.c
om

Filippo Maria Sepe yes lrX0x9pmbuYKou.

26 Filippo.tieri@libero.it Filippo Tieri yes lrX0x9rfdI9Ric.

27 filippo06.ff@gmail.com Filippo Fasciani yes lrX0x9lCvjFcYn.

28 filippo2005adu@gmail.com Filippo Adduocchio yes lrX0x9RX5lZx0A.

29 filippoalonzi06@gmail.com Filippo Alonzi yes lrX0x9TfYGvKV2.

30 filippociferni4@gmail.com Filippo Ciferni yes lrX0x9drmIafHn.

31 filippocrescenzi526@gmail.
com

Filippo Crescenzi yes lrX0x9OAsH44v0.

32 filippoferru@gmail.com Filippo Maria Ferrucci yes lrX0x9xUX6nkd3.

33 filippoflo06@gmail.com Filippo Florindi yes lrX0x9GBsjsy8z.
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34 filippogiammarino@liceocla
ssicope.edu.it

Filippo Giammarino yes lrX0x9Lxyj2Bdt.

35 filippomaria.sacco@gmail.c
om

Filippo Sacco yes lrX0x9GJ9RmXiA.

36 filippomauro44@gmail.com mauro filippo yes lrX0x9nZ1BDN4f.

37 filippopifferi@icloud.com Filippo Pifferi yes lrX0x9I54S14nb.

38 filippopironi19@gmail.com Filippo Pironi yes lrX0x9qvf1j3qu.

39 filipposcaccia58@gmail.co
m

Filippo scaccia yes lrX0x9e8wpKyyH.

40 filipposcarpelli13@gmail.co
m

Filippo Scarpelli yes lrX0x94pyMvrxw.

41 Filipposofi07@gmail.com Filippo Sofi yes lrX0x9HxZbDTYb.

42 filippothor@gmail.com Filippo Moroni yes lrX0x97nlEgzFM.

43 filippoviesti11@gmail.com filippo viesti yes lrX0x9WLJqHch6.

44 filocalderoni@gmail.com Filippo Calderoni yes lrX0x9rgUG83oY.

45 filodeldeserto@gmail.com Sara Grilli yes lrX0x932IfHCPS.

46 filtlbt16@gmail.com Filippo Sebastianelli yes lrX0x9DYAif5OB.

47 fimipietra@gmail.com giulia perina yes lrX0x9w1cMn9VH.

48 finamorea2005@gmail.com Aurora Finamore yes lrX0x9D80tCYjp.

49 finocchion26@gmail.com Nausica Finocchio yes lrX0x9JsrlLOTm.

50 fiorecotonelamiapeste@gm
ail.com

Fiorenza Corsetti yes lrX0x90Fh9mfEe.

51 fiorella.db2005@gmail.com Fiorella di Battista yes lrX0x9IPDq0m3O.

52 Fiorellapalmucci@icloud.co
m

Edi Di Manno yes lrX0x902PLKrr5.
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53 fiorellomartinaa@gmail.co
m

Martina Fiorello yes lrX0x9mQuzh5JX.

54 fiorentini.letizia2005@gmail
.com

Letizia Fiorentini yes lrX0x9Rqfef7pU.

55 fiorenzapescos@gmail.co
m

Fiorenza Pescosolido yes lrX0x9H5PHkTmH.

56 FIORILLO@LICEOKANT.E
DU.IT

CLAUDIO FIORILLO yes lrX0x9xQ8sn8SJ.

57 fioriniandrea2005@gmail.c
om

andrea fiorini yes lrX0x9DiaEp3mV.

58 fiorinivalerio998@gmail.co
m

Valerio Fiorini yes lrX0x9Jv0rgQd5.

59 fiorito.alice@gmail.com Alice Fiorito yes lrX0x9hiE9vDSX.

60 fiorucci.christian@ispiazzar
esistenza.edu.it

Christian Fiorucci yes lrX0x94Elh7ptm.

61 firstmonti@gmail.com Gabriele Monti yes lrX0x9nXceHEUV.

62 fita.jessica@emajorana.org Jessica Fita yes lrX0x94onDIfH3.

63 fiuggi.sofialee@gmail.com giulia porchetti yes lrX0x9H6y8YcHn.

64 fiuma06@gmail.com Sara Fiumanó yes lrX0x9PCzUcUaO.

65 fla.rotondi@gmail.com Flavia Rotondi yes lrX0x9OddRS2rH.

66 flamagelao@gmail.com Flaminia Agelao yes lrX0x9iSCAwdqf.

67 flamdesantis@icloud.com Flaminia Desantis yes lrX0x9gAVtHOz0.

68 flaminia.fortuna.05@gmail.
com

Flaminia Fortuna yes lrX0x9vo2W5fWh.

69 flaminia.tomassetti@istituto
pirandelloroma.org

Flaminia Tomassetti yes lrX0x9eD0MtKWI.
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70 flaminiaannesi@libero.it Flaminia Annesi yes lrX0x9llxMwF3m.

71 flaminiaarcidiacono2006@
gmail.com

Flaminia Arcidiacono yes lrX0x9dzw9U6Zp.

72 flaminiacolletti36@gmail.co
m

Flaminia Colletti yes lrX0x98GvZdrZa.

73 flaminiafirmani05@gmail.c
om

Flaminia Firmani yes lrX0x9pcAyjMaO.

74 flaminiapetrini00@gmail.co
m

Flaminia Clhoe Petrini yes lrX0x9eLOdEj2f.

75 flaminiaproietti1@gmail.co
m

flaminia proietti yes lrX0x9YUpep1Kn.

76 flamy.fdg2006@gmail.com flaminia di gaetano yes lrX0x9mSqYc5vR.

77 flandina.simone@iisturrizia
ni.eu

Simone Flandina yes lrX0x9FqGxREdg.

78 flanto1038@gmail.com Flavio Antonini yes lrX0x9ZM4zJlLP.

79 flaswiss@gmail.com Flavio Svizzero yes lrX0x9iMuMP9uY.

80 flate0508@gmail.com Caterina Giuliani yes lrX0x9IrN1i6Pq.

81 flav120505@gmail.com Flavio Consoli yes lrX0x96dPmKMxP.

82 flavia.albanese@icloud.co
m

Flavia Albanese yes lrX0x9jEokrgo9.

83 flavia.bastianini@islombard
oradice.edu.it

Flavia Bastianini yes lrX0x9QphQ8rnf.

84 flavia.biagini0107@gmail.c
om

Flavia Biagini yes lrX0x9GSWhyIgA.

85 flavia.cocciolo@islombardo
radice.edu.it

Flavia Cocciolo yes lrX0x9z04vj5az.
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86 flavia.desanctis06@gmail.c
om

flavia De sanctis yes lrX0x976I1JABX.

87 flavia.didomenico@liceotou
schek.edu.it

Flavia Di Domenico yes lrX0x9Pe9DRIJp.

88 flavia.pizzaroni@posta.istru
zione.it

Flavia Pizzaroni yes lrX0x987whYyL8.

89 flavia.rutonto@gmail.com Flavia Rutonto yes lrX0x9LSv4rhae.

90 flavia.trabucco07@gmail.c
om

Flavia Trabucco yes lrX0x9wj6l3d6H.

91 Flavia0983@hotmail.it Flavia Sassolini yes lrX0x9mLaNn0xM.

92 flavia12.ny@gmail.com FLAVIA LEONE yes lrX0x91bBHoksg.

93 flaviaarmillei1@gmail.com Flavia Armillei yes lrX0x9HL9q0n8G.

94 flaviacalabretta26@gmail.c
om

Flavia Calabretta yes lrX0x9ONEHAmys.

95 flaviacapograssi@gmail.co
m

Flavia Costa yes lrX0x9scTIJ4Nn.

96 flaviaccorinti@gmail.com Flavia Accorinti yes lrX0x9i87oPf2v.

97 flaviafaricelli@outlook.it Flavia Faricelli yes lrX0x99jTw2XSo.

98 flavialeone2007@gmail.co
m

Flavia Leone yes lrX0x9lndO155l.

99 flaviamancini2403@gmail.c
om

flavia mancini yes lrX0x9rMYO9gs7.

100 flavianus05@gmail.com Flavio Monteleone yes lrX0x9b1h9mYns.

101 flaviaorsi88@gmail.com Flavia Maria Orsi yes lrX0x9FETwihD6.

102 flaviapiscopo39@gmail.co
m

flavia piscopo yes lrX0x9uTrzveE5.
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103 flaviapresti05@gmail.com Flavia Prestipino yes lrX0x96ZP9jFRb.

104 flaviapurchia@gmail.com Flavia Purchiaroni yes lrX0x9l5nZ9Yf8.

105 flaviaruggieri05@gmail.co
m

Flavia Ruggieri yes lrX0x9nEYyxr0N.

106 flaviaserra1906@gmail.co
m

Flavia Serra yes lrX0x9OSNJTlzJ.

107 flaviasinc2005@gmail.com Flavia Sinceri yes lrX0x9rBkKwDOA.

108 flavietta.cannizzaro@gmail.
com

Flavia Cannizzaro yes lrX0x9ZDbpaMXt.

109 flavio.ammatuna@gmail.co
m

Flavio Ammatuna yes lrX0x9qO0KPM6a.

110 flavio.angelieri@gmail.com Flavio Angelieri yes lrX0x9paa1REik.

111 flavio.bottaro05@gmail.co
m

Flavio Bottaro yes lrX0x9lxHbVf99.

112 flavio.calcaterra.s@luigiein
audiroma.it

Flavio Calcaterra yes lrX0x9rkzWKqfU.

113 flavio.campagna@colonna.
edu.it

Flavio Campagna yes lrX0x9pjrqFem1.

114 flavio.dambrosi2007@gmai
l.com

Flavio D’Ambrosi yes lrX0x9BhJbvlIU.

115 flavio.emme04@gmail.com Flavio Moreno Chivoiu yes lrX0x9TqbeVvXZ.

116 flavio.shahini@liceodonatel
literni.it

Flavio Shahini yes lrX0x9EbTXMVAH.

117 flavio.valente.1@liceotousc
hek.edu.it

Flavio Valente yes lrX0x9fWKegqxh.

118 flavio.vicarelli@gmail.com Flavio Vicarelli yes lrX0x9VWMX8VIt.
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119 flavio606gini@gmail.com Flavio Gini yes lrX0x9gG7Xdnvl.

120 flavioastuti90@gmail.com Flavio Astuti yes lrX0x9DB19QYsi.

121 flaviobattista05@gmail.com Flavio Battista yes lrX0x9EBfGj3F2.

122 flaviobussetti07@gmail.co
m

flavio bussetti yes lrX0x99KhqOXcq.

123 flaviocasadei06@gmail.co
m

Flavio Casadei yes lrX0x90fT37UoN.

124 flaviolabella05@gmail.com Flavio La Bella yes lrX0x9EtfVGe3Z.

125 flaviomarcaccini13@gmail.
com

Flavio Marcaccini yes lrX0x9rKoT6dRH.

126 flaviomariani7@gmail.com Flavio Mariani yes lrX0x9f7yq7gdt.

127 flaviomartino05@gmail.co
m

flavio martino yes lrX0x9kXAz68Xn.

128 flaviomattorre87@virgilio.it Flavio Mattorre yes lrX0x9o7tK4Q9a.

129 flavionico05@gmail.com Flavio Nicolao yes lrX0x9kpU0moBs.

130 flaviopgg4@gmail.com Flavio Verolini yes lrX0x959Q4nrPZ.

131 flaviopucciiiii@gmail.com Flavio Alessandro Pucci yes lrX0x9j5jRSorw.

132 flaviosant.fs@gmail.com flavio santaniello yes lrX0x99tHU4wsQ.

133 flaviosette79@gmail.com Flavio Sette yes lrX0x9PM4aPSma.

134 flaviospunta05@gmail.com Flavio Spuntarelli yes lrX0x9XMwhTO3M.

135 flaviotente05@gmail.com Flavio Tentellini yes lrX0x9QmJ4xjy2.

136 flaviusluca15@gmail.com Flavius Laomer Luca yes lrX0x9uMqlsjuV.

137 flaxflabio@gmail.com Flavio Petrocchi yes lrX0x97U6jYGfk.

138 flegoalessandro05@gmail.
com

Alessandro Flego yes lrX0x92pcqfxp2.
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139 flesariualessiaaa@gmail.co
m

Alessia Flesariu yes lrX0x9LNKCLNH1.

140 flopresti02@gmail.com Francesca Lopresti yes lrX0x93dPfF2ol.

141 flora.gemme@gmail.com Giulia MAinolfi yes lrX0x9QuF0BpSC.

142 floreandrea518@gmail.co
m

andrea flore yes lrX0x980DjNUBW.

143 flori.giacomo@liceoalatri.it Giacomo Flori yes lrX0x9eUSgtFdI.

144 florianamaz@gmail.com Floriana Mazzella Di Bosco yes lrX0x9ZM1qQgG4.

145 floridilorenzo194@gmail.co
m

Lorenzo Floridi yes lrX0x9QQnu3V7p.

146 florindimarcello@gmail.co
m

Marcello Florindi yes lrX0x9eaybgpMB.

147 floriogiada144@gmail.com Giada Florio yes lrX0x9YPTG2mp9.

148 florysce@gmail.com Gabriel Ciobanu yes lrX0x9rXKNfcuH.

149 Flowermay77@libero.it Samuele Dascanio yes lrX0x9C5STNUVS.

150 floydflow2@gmail.com Luca Vallescura yes lrX0x9tpPDZwcK.

151 fm.ricci@istitutocardarelli.it Francesco Maria Ricci yes lrX0x9YVmgPGKe.

152 fm.ricci@liceonomentano.e
du.it

Filippo Maria Ricci yes lrX0x97DHsBYl1.

153 fmariani939@gmail.com Francesco Mariani yes lrX0x9Vn5WPybL.

154 Fmosca269@gmail.com Francesco Mosca yes lrX0x9Y2W5sGqZ.

155 folcoweerd@gmail.com Folco Weerdmeester yes lrX0x9p45uTp4q.

156 fommaggina@gmail.com Giorgiana Valentini yes lrX0x9sguj3xiW.

157 fontanalucrezia@iissulpicio
veroli.edu.it

lucrezia fontana yes lrX0x9rrVG4sv4.
 Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : UFMLS3KPD1EhsMfGjXJ6ysyWVbp3bpxqxfUKOQjQnCI. Date&time : 2023-11-06 03:49:38

Page 9/12



158 fontanasara57@gmail.com Sara Fontana yes lrX0x9Zqfj2D1h.

159 Fontanavalentina755@gm
ail.com

Valentina Fontana yes lrX0x9UKNgbhD3.

160 fonzyroma@gmail.com Piergiorgio Anelli yes lrX0x97gNI5bRM.

161 for.mar.g@liceokennedy.it margherita forria yes lrX0x905fGUwvC.

162 forgettamichela@gmail.co
m

Michela Forgetta yes lrX0x9dhG2kJ8U.

163 forlinigaia6@gmail.com gaia forlini yes lrX0x9nhRn9al6.

164 formicichiara@gmail.com chiara formici yes lrX0x900iR3pSY.

165 formicksara@gmail.com sara formichella yes lrX0x9BqyBe4Zt.

166 formiconi.elena@emajoran
a.org

Elena Formiconi yes lrX0x94hK5teGX.

167 Formisanoflavia12@gmail.
com

Flavia Formisano yes lrX0x94ZHSW7FQ.

168 forspare000@gmail.com Chiara Ippoliti yes lrX0x9opfZnBtN.

169 forte.antoinette@emajoran
a.org

Antoinette Forte yes lrX0x9NwaELdCa.

170 forte.daniel@liceoargan.ed
u.it

Daniel Forte yes lrX0x9fh7a5juY.

171 forteclaudia2008@gmail.co
m

Claudia Forte yes lrX0x9z8RjaSXz.

172 foschinidiego@iiscartesio.e
du.it

Diego Foschini yes lrX0x9yuO0dFyA.

173 fpilone27@gmail.com Francesco Pilone yes lrX0x9zTgrE3jG.

174 fpizzingrilli@outlook.com Federica Pizzingrilli yes lrX0x9iyo76f9R.
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176 fr.verde05@gmail.com Francesca Verde yes lrX0x9Jr058MUN.

177 fra.bise@icloud.com francesca biserni yes lrX0x9sTVx6eBD.

178 Fra.cappiello05@gmail.co
m

Francesco Cappiello yes lrX0x9WQbbOzGl.

179 fra.fiore056@gmail.com Francesco Fiorentino yes lrX0x9pnqGxNpz.

180 fra.mar.h@liceokennedy.it Marta Franciosi yes lrX0x9M0w5KXrd.

181 frabiz2005@gmail.com Francesco Bizzarrini yes lrX0x9U5h4syXS.

182 fracassa.marilu@gmail.co
m

Marilù Fracassa yes lrX0x9GzMIdkw2.

183 Fracassaedoardo7@gmail.
com

Edoardo Fracassa yes lrX0x9TtWZDPY0.

184 fracassi16@gmail.com Matteo Fracassi yes lrX0x9KU4f93ND.

185 fracchio.b@outlook.com Francesco Elia boghi yes lrX0x9KUcmtiQt.

186 fracris135@gmail.com Francesco Cristiano yes lrX0x9ZojNfNgX.

187 fradigio2006@gmail.com Francesco Di Giovanni yes lrX0x9WGGdmKaZ.

188 frafolc05@gmail.com Francesca Folcarelli yes lrX0x9kjGtjPg9.

189 fraforti2019.student@itivolt
ativoliguidonia.net

Francesco Forti yes lrX0x9xL98815K.

190 fragionegiorgia@gmail.com Giorgia Fragione yes lrX0x9QnJ8EdE2.

191 fragionep@gmail.com Paolo Fragione yes lrX0x9GYIjpdMI.

192 fraietta.benedetta@gmail.c
om

Benedetta Fraietta yes lrX0x96t2FbuIQ.

193 fralivra05@gmail.com Francesco Livraga yes lrX0x9kVzOJQ5y.

194 Framail22@gmail.com Francesca Anzini yes lrX0x9yJkT7gpM.
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195 framarzano24@gmail.com Francesco Marzano yes lrX0x9bmOgjqmA.

196 framoretti2019.student@itiv
oltativoliguidonia.net

Francesco Moretti yes lrX0x90pM7TUPf.

197 fran.amoruso2006@gmail.
com

Francesca Amoruso yes lrX0x9OatACyq1.

198 francamapp@gmail.com Francesco Camasta yes lrX0x9n4F1Y5N2.

199 france.pacchiarotti@gmail.
com

Francesca Pacchiarotti yes lrX0x9fapAuvsJ.

200 France.vicard@outlook.it France Vicard yes lrX0x9AsZupRs6.
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